We have a nationwide retail network across the

UK and Ireland:

Belfast 02830839 933
Bolton 01204 397 999
Cardiff 02920359 073
Carlisle 01228 525 821
Derby 01332 348 555
Dublin 018081300
Edinburgh 01316 617 571
Gatwick 01293 526 300
Glasgow 01419563 055
Ipswich 01473 749 922
Lancaster 01524 383 666
L eeds 0N3 2707 444
Limerick 061225700
Newcastle 01912530 41
Northampton 01604 875126
Portsmouth 02392 267 955
Swansea 01792793 496
West Midlands 01215615 467
Central Sales 01204 478 591

belfast@indespension.co.uk
bolton@indespension.co.uk
cardiff@indespension.co.uk
carlisle@indespension.co.uk
derby@indespension.co.uk
dublin@indespension.com
edinburgh@indespension.co.uk
gatwick@indespension.co.uk
glasgow@indespension.co.uk
ipswick@indespension.co.uk
lancaster@indespension.co.uk
leeds@indespension.co.uk
limerick@indespension.com
newcastle@indespension.co.uk
northampton@indespension.co.uk
portsmouth@indespension.co.uk
swansea@indespension.co.uk
westmidlands@indespension.co.uk
centralsales@indespension.co.uk

indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BLE 6HG




mdespenSion Flatbed Trailer Specifications

Our range of Flatbed trailers from Indespension are robust and flexible, ideal for transporting goods, materials and machinery. The optional side
panels can be fitted and removed in secands. Available with either aluminium or phenolic floors and comes with bushed spring hangers, a welded
drawbar, seven leaf suspension, ramp starage under the trailer body and low profile wheels and tyres.

Please note, any premium options or additional parts will alter the gross weight, unladen weight and payload of your flatbed trailer.

ETL27105 FTL35106 FTL35126 FTL35146 |FTL35146TRI| FTL35166 ETL35166TRI

Gross Weight kg 2700 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500
Unladen Weight kg 587 680 712 749 849 791 891
Payload kg 213 2820 2788 2751 2651 2709 2609

. . m 3.0x1.62 3.0x1.82 3.61x1.92 422x1.92 422x1.92 4,83 x1.92 4,83 x1.92
Internal Dimensions L x W
ft xins 910" x5'4" 910" x 6'3%" 110" x 6'3%" 13'10" x B6'3%" 13'10" x B6'3%" 150" x 6'3)" 15'10" x 6'3)2"
Studding 5x M16 on 5x M16 on 5x M16 on 5x M16 on 5x M16 on 5x M1B on 5x M16 on
165.1PCD 165.1PCD 165.1PCD 185.1PCD 185.1PCD 165.1PCD 165.1PCD
Axles 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
Tyre Size 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13

View the range here
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https://indespension.co.uk/braked-10-x-5-6-inch-twin-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-10-x-6-6-inch-twin-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-12-x-6-6-inch-twin-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-14-x-6-6-inch-twin-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-14-x-6-6-inch-triple-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-16-x-6-6-inch-twin-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/braked-16-x-6-6-inch-triple-axled-flatbed-trailer
https://indespension.co.uk/trailers/new-trailers/flatbed-trailers

